32 Etapa Goiano de Cross Country

Provas Oficiais

50cc

Corrida (10:00 e 1 Voltas) iniciado em 14:15:12

Rio Verde - GO 0,000 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) VITOR HUGO VALE DA ROCHA
1 14:15:18.134
2 44.630 14:16:02.764
3 45.481 +0.851 14:16:48.245
4 45.690 +1.060 14:17:33.935
5 46.398 +1.768 14:18:20.333
6 47.226 +2.596 14:19:07.559
7 47.074 +2.444 14:19:54.633
8 47.153 +2.523 14:20:41.786
9 51.552 +6.922 14:21:33.338
10 46.241 +1.611 14:22:19.579
11 46.803 +2.173 14:23:06.382
12 46.100 +1.470 14:23:52.482
13 46.292 +1.662 14:24:38.774
14 45.633 +1.003 14:25:24.407
15 45.915 +1.285 14:26:10.322
(1) YURI RODRIGUES BELEM
1 14:15:21.389
2 50.273 +1.057 14:16:11.662
3 54.649 +5.433 14:17:06.311
4 50.590 +1.374 14:17:56.901
5 50.591 +1.375 14:18:47.492
6 49.216 14:19:36.708
7 52.182 +2.966 14:20:28.890
8 1:42.393 +53.177 14:22:11.283
9 52.199 +2.983 14:23:03.482
10 52.552 +3.336 14:23:56.034
11 51.444 +2.228 14:24:47.478
12 50.765 +1.549 14:25:38.243
13 50.390 +1.174 14:26:28.633
(.19) LUANNA NEVES MARTINRZ SILVA
1 14:15:19.061
2 1:03.907 +9.207 14:16:22.968
3 54.700 14:17:17.668
4 56.876 +2.176 14:18:14.544
5 54.810 +0.110 14:19:09.354
6 1:16.219 +21.519 14:20:25.573
7 56.617 +1.917 14:21:22.190
8 55.908 +1.208 14:22:18.098
9 56.801 +2.101 14:23:14.899
10 57.219 +2.519 14:24:12.118
11 59.871 +5.171 14:25:11.989
12 57.955 +3.255 14:26:09.944
13 58.401 +3.701 14:27:08.345
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